Synonu
m

48907
51163
48990

48991

48908
48909
48912

48913

48914

48915

48917

51280

48918

50129

51281

49265

50130

48974
48975
48976
48919

49909

51142

48978

48979

48980
48922
48923
48981
48982
48983
48984
48926

48929
48930

Location

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online

RichmondCC Summer 2025 Online Class Schedule as of Apr 29, 2025 at 8:15 AM

Section

ACA-122-W1
ACA-122-W2
ACC-120-W1

ACC-121-W1

ART-111-W1
ART-111-W2
BIO-110-W1

BIO-111-W1

BIO-112-W1

BIO-163-W1

BIO-165-W1

BIO-165-W2

BIO-166-W1

BIO-166-W2

BIO-166-W3

BIO-275-W1

BIO-275-W2

BUS-110-W1
BUS-125-W1
BUS-139-W1
CHM-151-W1

CHM-251-W1

CHM-252-W2

CIS-110-W1

CIS-110-W2

CJC-111-w1

COM-231-W1
DRA-111-W1
ECO-251-W1
ECO-252-W1
EDU-114-W1
EDU-173-W1
ENG-011-W1

ENG-111-W1
ENG-111-W2

Title

College Transfer Success
College Transfer Success
Prin of Financial Accounting

Prin of Managerial Accounting

Art Appreciation
Art Appreciation
Principles of Biology

General Biology |

General Biology Il

Basic Anat & Physiology
Anatomy and Physiology |
Anatomy and Physiology |
Anatomy and Physiology Il
Anatomy and Physiology |1
Anatomy and Physiology I
Microbiology

Microbiology

Introduction to Business
Personal Finance
Entrepreneurship |
General Chemistry |

Organic Chemistry |
Organic Chemistry Il
Introduction to Computers
Introduction to Computers

Intro to Criminal Justice
Public Speaking

Theatre Appreciation

Prin of Microeconomics
Prin of Macroeconomics
Intro to Family Childcare
Becoming a Prof'l in ECE
Writing and Inquiry Support

Writing and Inquiry
Writing and Inquiry

Credit

1.00
1.00
4.00

4.00

3.00
3.00
4.00

4.00

5.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

3.00
3.00

Start Date

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27125

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27125

5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27125

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5127125
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27125

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

End Date

7/21/25
7121125

7/21/25
7/21/125

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7121125

7/21/25
7121125

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/125
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7121125

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7121125
7121125
7/21/25
7/21/25
7/21/125
7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/125

7/21/25
7121125

Faculty

Shaw, Crystal
TBA
Misenheimer, Kevin

Misenheimer, Kevin

Dunn, Marcus
Idol, Christina

Locklear, Quentin
Frear, Lori
Locklear, Quentin
Beck, Stephen
Taylor, Kayla

TBA

Frear, Lori

Watts, Mirian

TBA

Thompson, Natalie
Thompson, Natalie

Beam, Kelley
Webster, Amber
Meares, Alanna
Evans, Mary Anne

Evans, Mary Anne
Evans, Mary Anne
Barber, Warren
Barber, Warren

Huntley, Miriam
Green, Chase
TBA

Adams, Lewis
Adams, Lewis
Regan, Sheila
Harris, Krystal
TBA

Dickerson, Charles
Dickerson, Charles

Cap

32
32
32

32

32
32
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32

32
32
32
40
32
32
32
16

24
24

Seats Left

0
12
20

24

18

22

28

15
25
19

17

30

22

14

30

15

20
16

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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51296
48931
48932
50196
50626
48933
48886
48934
48935
48890
48892
49313

48937
48940
48942

48944
48947

48948

51283

48949

48951

49794

48893
48953
49962
48986

50213

48954

48955
49910

49911

48956
48959
48960
48962
50077
48963
48964
48966

Location

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

RichmondCC Summer 2025 Online Class Schedule as of Apr 29, 2025 at 8:15 AM

Section

ENG-111-W3
ENG-112-W1
ENG-112-W2
ENG-112-W3
ENG-112-W4
ENG-231-W1
GRO-120-W1
HIS-131-W1
HIS-132-W1
HSC-140-W1
HSE-242-W1
HSE-251-W1

HUM-115-W1
HUM-115-W2
MAT-043-W1

MAT-071-W1
MAT-143-W1

MAT-143-W2

MAT-143-W3

MAT-152-W1

MAT-171-W1

MAT-271-W1

MED-121-W1
MUS-110-W1
MUS-110-W2
OST-131-W1

OST-289-W1

PED-110-W1

PHI-240-W1
PHY-151-W1

PHY-152-W1

POL-120-W1
PSY-150-W1
PSY-150-W2
PSY-241-W1
PSY-241-W2
PSY-281-W1
REL-211-W1
SOC-210-W1

Title

Writing and Inquiry
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
Writing/Research in the Disc
American Literature |
Gerontology

American History |
American History Il
Transcultural Healthcare
Family Systems

Activities Planning

Critical Thinking
Critical Thinking
Quantitative Literacy Support

Precalculus Algebra Suppor
Quantitative Literacy

Quantitative Literacy
Quantitative Literacy
Statistical Methods |
Precalculus Algebra
Calculus |

Medical Terminology |
Music Appreciation
Music Appreciation
Keyboarding

Office Admin Capstone
Fit and Well for Life

Introduction to Ethics
College Physics |

College Physics 11

American Government
General Psychology
General Psychology
Developmental Psych
Developmental Psych
Abnormal Psychology
Intro to Old Testament
Introduction to Sociology

Credit

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
2.00

2.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
2.00

3.00

2.00

3.00
4.00

4.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

Start Date

5/27/25
5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25

5/27/25
5127125

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27125

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27125

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27/25
5/27/25

5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27125
5/27/25
5/27/25
5/27125
5/27/25

End Date

7/21/25
7/21/25
7/21/125
7/21/25
7/21/25
7/21/125
7/21/25
7121125
7/21/25
7/21/25
7121125

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/125
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7121125

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/25

7121125

7/21/25
7121125

7/21/25
7/21/25

7/21/25
7/21/125
7/21/25
7/21/25
7/21/125
7/21/25
7/21/25
7/21/125

Faculty

TBA

Dickerson, Charles
Hunsucker, Althea
TBA

TBA

Sadler, Jamie
McKenzie, Amanda
Layne, Julie
Kester, John
Jarrell, Ira
McKenzie, Amanda
McKenzie, Amanda

Goard, Kimberly
Goard, Kimberly
TBA

Brockington, Shari
Brown, Holli

Chappell, Michelle
TBA

Hayes, Molly
Allred, James
Allred, James

Craven, Andrea
Book, Andrew
Chappell, Madelyn
McLaughlin, Lori

McLaughlin, Lori
Aycock, Gary

Goard, Kimberly
Watkins, Jordan

Watkins, Jordan

Jones-May, Catelin
Dawkins, Tarrah
Smith, Terri
Williams, Amy
Williams, Amy
Williams, Amy
Carter, Morris
Covington, Tiffany

Cap

24
24
24
24
24
24
32
32
32
32
32
32

32
32
20

20
32

32
32
32
32
32

32
32
32
32

32
32

32
32

32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32

Seats Left

20

13
17

21
21
29
15

28

12

19

27

25

26
25

30

15

14

21

19

21
14

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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m

48967
48968
48969
48970
48971
48972
48973
48989

RichmondCC Summer 2025 Online Class Schedule as of Apr 29, 2025 at 8:15 AM

Location Section Title Credit Start Date End Date Faculty Cap
Online SOC-210-W2 Introduction to Sociology 3.00 5/27/25 7/21/25 Adams, Angelia 32
Online SOC-210-W3 Introduction to Sociology 3.00 5/27/25 7121125 Adams, Angelia 32
Online SOC-240-W1 Social Psychology 3.00 5/27/25 7/21/25 Covington, Tiffany 32
Online SPA-111-W1 Elementary Spanish | 3.00 5/27/25 7/21/25 Albertsen, Will 32
Online SPA-112-W1 Elementary Spanish Il 3.00 5/27/25 7121125 Albertsen, Will 32
Online SPA-211-W1 Intermediate Spanish | 3.00 5/27/25 7/21/25 Oliver, Pamela 32
Online SPA-212-W1 Intermediate Spanish I 3.00 5/27/25 7/21/25 Oliver, Pamela 32
Online WBL-115-W1 Work-Based Learning Seminar | 1.00 5/27/25 7121125 Sears, Jamison 32

Seats Left

0
20

7
17
28
21
29
13

Bldg: COND - Condor Learning Resource Center, COV - Covington Street Bldg, FORT - Forte Bldg, FTAX - Forte Annex, GHSB - Grimsley Health Science Bldg, HC - Diane Honeycutt Center, LEE- Lee Bldg, LP - Lindsey-Petris Bldg, ROBN - Robinette Bldg
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